MUPRO

_

07/2023

Thread

M6
M8
M10
M12
M16
M20

Thread

M6
M8
M10
M12

Thread
M8
M10

Thread

M8
M10

For thread
M8
M10
M12

Height
[mm]

6.5

10
13
16

Height
(mm]

55
6.5

Height
(mm]
15
18

Spanner width
[mm]
10
13
17
19
24
30

Spanner width
[mm]
10
13
17
19

Part no.
151197
142930

Spanner width
[mm]
13
17

Part no.
105994
105996
105998

Part no.

105484
105498
105433
105447
105460
105469

Part no.

105525
105531
105511
105517

Sales unit

100

25

Sales unit

1

100

Sales unit
200

Part no

17119
117060

Sal

100

b Sales unit

100

Hexagonal nuts
DIN 934, galvanised

Pack unit

Pieces e

Hexagonal nuts
self-locking plastic ring, DIN 985, galvanised

Pack unit

Pieces

Rip hexagon nuts

galvanised
Pack unit
Pieces
Cap nuts
DIN 1587, galvanised
Pack unit
Pieces = {¥)
(s

Protection caps

for the protection of threaded ends, with inner hexagon, plug on, black

es unit
100

Pack unit
Pieces

© MUPRO - progress and qualit 5/19



