

Hexagonal nuts

DIN 934, galvanised

Thread	Height [mm]	Spanner width [mm]	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
M6	5	10	105484	100	Pieces
M8	6.5	13	105498		
M10	8	17	105433		
M12	10	19	105447		
M16	13	24	105460		
M20	16	30	105469	25	



Hexagonal nuts

self-locking plastic ring, DIN 985, galvanised

Thread	Height [mm]	Spanner width [mm]	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
M6	6	10	105525	1	Pieces
M8	8	13	105531		
M10	10	17	105511		
M12	12	19	105517	100	



Rip hexagon nuts

galvanised

Thread	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
M8	151197	200	Pieces
M10	142930	100	



Cap nuts

DIN 1587, galvanised

Thread	Height [mm]	Spanner width [mm]	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
M8	15	13	117119	100	Pieces
M10	18	17	117060		



Protection caps

for the protection of threaded ends, with inner hexagon, plug on, black

For thread	Part no.	Sales unit	Pack unit
M8	105994	100	Pieces
M10	105996		
M12	105998		

